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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days)

1 Cain Lamarre https://www.linkedin.com/company/cain-lamarre/Canada 444 67 15.09%
2 Torkin Manes https://www.linkedin.com/company/torkin-manes/Canada 249 34 13.65%
3 Langlois Avocats https://www.linkedin.com/company/langloisavocats/Canada 313 36 11.50%
4 McInnes Cooper https://www.linkedin.com/company/mcinnescooper/Canada 499 43 8.62%
5 WeirFoulds https://www.linkedin.com/company/weirfoulds-llp/Canada 265 22 8.30%
6 Hicks Morley https://www.linkedin.com/company/hicks-morley/Canada 253 21 8.30%
7 Lerners https://www.linkedin.com/company/lerners-llp/Canada 416 33 7.93%
8 Clark Wilson https://www.linkedin.com/company/clark-wilson-llp/Canada 275 21 7.64%
9 Bereskin & Parr https://www.linkedin.com/company/bereskin-&-parr/Canada 231 17 7.36%

10 McLennan Ross https://www.linkedin.com/company/mclennanross/Canada 250 14 5.60%
11 Cox & Palmer https://www.linkedin.com/company/cox-&-palmer/Canada 404 22 5.45%
12 Lawson Lundell https://www.linkedin.com/company/lawsonlundell/Canada 410 21 5.12%
13 Smart & Biggar https://www.linkedin.com/company/smartbiggar/Canada 355 13 3.66%
14 Goodmans https://www.linkedin.com/company/goodmans-llp/Canada 497 18 3.62%
15 Blaney McMurtry https://www.linkedin.com/company/blaney-mcmurtry-llp/Canada 286 10 3.50%
16 Farris https://www.linkedin.com/company/farrisllp/Canada 227 7 3.08%

Ready to win at social?
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